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Cedarville University Athletics

2021-22 Women's Basketball Roster

NO NAME

0 Emily Chapman
2 Taylor Stacy

3 Anne Wheeler
4 Paige Garr

5 Taylor Strock

1 Isabelle Bolender
12 Abby Freeman
13 Makenna Fee
20 Allie Marshall
21 Karli Anker

23 Lydia Sweeney
24 Allison Mader
33 Anna Landing
44 Lexi Moore

POS

G 6 & 7T T 0660 606 606 60 6

n

HT

5-5

5-8

5-6

5-9

5-6

5-9

5-6

6-0

5-11

5-7

5-8

5-7

6-1

5-10

YR
Sr.
Fr.
So.
Jr.
Fr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Jr.
Fr.
So.
Sr.
Fr.

Sr.

Women's Basketball Coaching Staff

NAME
Jason Smith
Kelsey Key

Stephen Buettell

Copyright © 2021 Cedarville University Athletics

https://yellowjackets.cedarville.edu/sports/womens-basketball/roster?prin...

HOMETOWN
Proctorville, OH
Toledo, OH
Cincinnati, OH
Goshen, OH
Napoleon, OH
Cedarville, OH
Delta, OH
Seymour, IN
Proctorville, OH
Akron, OH
Grand Island, NY
Tipp City, OH
Beavercreek, OH

Beavercreek, OH

TITLE
Head Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach

HIGH SCHOOL
Fairland
Northview
Homeschool
Goshen

Napoleon
Cedarville

Delta

Seymour

Fairland
Archbishop Hoban
Grand Island Senior
Tippecanoe
Beavercreek

Beavercreek
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